No. C 209622

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

Due no later than Apr 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

NO FILING FEE IF USA

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ALTA PLANNING + DESIGN, INC.
REGISTRATION

711 SE GRAND AVENUE
PORTLAND OR 97214

921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705-9001

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
TREASURER
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

Name

HUGH LOUCH
GREG MAHER
CAROLYN SULLIVAN
GEORGE HUDSON
NATALIE LOZANO
BRETT HONDORP
G. WADE WALKER
MICHAEL ROSE
KATHRYN MANGLE
MICHAEL JONES
BRETT HONDORP
MATTHEW HAYES
JOSEPH GILPIN
STEVEN DURRANT
JOHN COCK

Street or PO Address City State
100 WEBSTER ST SUITE 300 OAKLAND CA
617 W. 7TH ST. SUITE 505 LOS ANGELES CA
711 SE GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND OR
711 SE GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND OR
711 SE GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND OR
100 WEBSTER STREET SUITE 300 OAKLAND CA
508 WEST 5TH STREET SUITE 100 CHARLOTTE NC
711 SE GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND OR
711 SE GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND OR
1410 THIRD STREET SAN RAFAEL CA
100 WEBSTER STREET SUITE 300 OAKLAND CA
111 E. CHAPEL HILL STREET STE. 100 DURHAM NC
125 WEST MAIN STREET BOZEMAN MT
1402 THIRD AVENUE SUITE 206 SEATTLE WA
108 S MAIN STREET SUITE B DAVIDSON NC

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
94607
90017
97214
97214
97214
94607
28202
97214
97214
94901
94607
27701
59715
98101
28036

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 209622

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Carolyn Sullivan
Name (type or print): Carolyn Sullivan

Date: 04/10/2018

Title: Vice President, as duly author

Processed 04/10/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




